
                                      Rhinelander Invitational
                                       Rhinelander High School
                                       Rhinelander, Wisconsin
                                           August 25, 2022
                                           
                            Results provided by AccuRace Timing Services
                                       www.accuracetiming.com
                                           
                                   **** Boys' 5000 Meter Run ****
                                           
  Place TmPl Bib#  Name                     Gr  Div  Team                      Time    Pace      
  ===== ==== ====  ======================== ==  ===  ========================= ======= =====  
      1    1 7362  Owen Clark               11  L    Lakeland Union            17:31.7  5:39  
      2    2 7319  Taylor Karcz             10  S    Crandon                   17:41.3  5:42  
      3    3 7490  Erek Ross                12  L    Wausau East               17:48.3  5:44  
      4    4 7361  Ashton Bremer            10  L    Lakeland Union            18:47.2  6:03  
      5      7307  Logan Higgins            12  L    Antigo                    18:49.0  6:04  
      6      7374  Adisun Romprey           12  S    Laona/Wabeno              18:59.5  6:07  
      7    5 7527  Josh Neilitz             10  L    Wausau West               19:02.2  6:08  
      8    6 7418  Greyson Gremban          10  L    Rhinelander               19:12.9  6:12  
      9    7 7454  Owen Dickrell            11  S    Tomahawk                  19:16.7  6:13  
     10    8 7421  Cody Ruetz               12  L    Rhinelander               19:17.6  6:13  
     11    9 7463  Samuel Zastrow           10  S    Tomahawk                  19:19.1  6:14  
     12      7395  Jason Linn               10  L    Northland Pines           19:41.2  6:21  
     13      7434  Ethan Potrykus            9  S    Three Lakes               19:44.1  6:22  
     14       715  Kody Stahley             12  S    Goodman/Pembine           19:56.7  6:26  
     15   10 7455  Presley Gutbrod          11  S    Tomahawk                  20:02.9  6:28  
     16   11 7493  Taylen Taylor            11  L    Wausau East               20:13.8  6:31  
     17   12 7482  Logan Fike               12  L    Wausau East               20:15.3  6:32  
     18      7308  James Meade              11  L    Antigo                    20:18.5  6:33  
     19   13 7382  Isaiah Moss              12  S    Menominee Indian          20:24.8  6:35  
     20   14 7342  Evan Fuchs               10  L    D. C. Everest             20:25.9  6:35  
     21   15 7368  Levi Reimer              11  L    Lakeland Union            20:29.7  6:36  
     22      7394  Nicholas Fluegel         11  L    Northland Pines           20:31.6  6:37  
     23   16 7519  Lucas Hager              11  L    Wausau West               20:48.0  6:42  
     24   17 7451  Ty Anthes                12  S    Tomahawk                  20:49.6  6:43  
     25   18 7363  Barrett Eggen             9  L    Lakeland Union            20:53.1  6:44  
     26   19 7523  Kolton Kershaw           10  L    Wausau West               20:58.3  6:45  
     27   20 7492  David Sklow              12  L    Wausau East               20:59.7  6:46  
     28   21 9970  Elliott Hanson           12  L    Merrill                   21:01.0  6:46  
     29   22 7422  Olin Slette               9  L    Rhinelander               21:02.4  6:47  
     30   23 7383  Lloyd Reevis             12  S    Menominee Indian          21:05.2  6:48  
     31   24 7348  Tate Minnihan            11  L    D. C. Everest             21:10.7  6:49  
     32   25 9978  Ian Schuetze             12  L    Merrill                   21:15.2  6:51  
     33   26 7517  Will Butalla              9  L    Wausau West               21:23.6  6:54  
     34   27 7452  Brett Borchardt          11  S    Tomahawk                  21:24.0  6:54  
     35   28 7484  Nick Johnkoski            9  L    Wausau East               21:34.5  6:57  
     36   29 7529  Henry Ruffi               9  L    Wausau West               21:35.4  6:57  
     37   30 7415  Gavin Denis              11  L    Rhinelander               21:40.0  6:59  
     38   31 7384  Barron Waupoose          10  S    Menominee Indian          21:45.3  7:01  
     39   32 7370  Connor Simpson           12  L    Lakeland Union            21:50.4  7:02  
     40   33 7453  Taje Casey               12  S    Tomahawk                  21:54.8  7:04  
     41   34 7366  Zach Kline               11  L    Lakeland Union            22:03.0  7:06  
     42   35 7380  Maech Corn               11  S    Menominee Indian          22:07.7  7:08  
     43   36 7522  Sam Keffeler             10  L    Wausau West               22:13.4  7:10  
     44   37 7416  Shawn Denis              10  L    Rhinelander               22:15.5  7:10  
     45   38 7525  Levi Mathias             12  L    Wausau West               22:17.2  7:11  
     46   39 7323  Eian Wilson              11  S    Crandon                   22:17.6  7:11  
     47   40 7495  Darius Yanez             11  L    Wausau East               22:20.0  7:12  
     48   41 7343  Adam Gage                11  L    D. C. Everest             22:21.1  7:12  
     49      7526  Dakota Myers              9  L    Wausau West               22:22.7  7:13  
     50      7536  Will Zastrow              9  L    Wausau West               22:33.2  7:16  
     51   42 7419  Brody Kowieski           10  L    Rhinelander               22:37.5  7:17  
     52   43 7364  Atilla Gyuro             10  L    Lakeland Union            22:38.1  7:18  
     53   44 7381  Francis Delabrau         10  S    Menominee Indian          22:38.6  7:18  
     54   45 7456  Jeremiah Johnson          9  S    Tomahawk                  22:45.9  7:20  
     55   46 7477  Elliot Barber             9  L    Wausau East               22:50.1  7:21  
     56      7481  Graham Faulkner          12  L    Wausau East               22:56.8  7:24  
     57      7459  Nathan Rosenmeier        10  S    Tomahawk                  22:59.3  7:24  
     58      7534  Breton Wayde             11  L    Wausau West               23:00.0  7:25  
     59   47 7341  James Dadabo             11  L    D. C. Everest             23:06.8  7:27  
     60      7487  Ben Monarski             12  L    Wausau East               23:08.9  7:28  
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  Place TmPl Bib#  Name                     Gr  Div  Team                      Time    Pace      
  ===== ==== ====  ======================== ==  ===  ========================= ======= =====  
     61      7396  Matt Milanowski          10  L    Northland Pines           23:19.0  7:31  
     62   48 9972  Logan Knospe             12  L    Merrill                   23:22.0  7:32  
     63      7486  Noorullah Matie          10  L    Wausau East               23:24.2  7:32  
     64      7461  Jacob Towle              12  S    Tomahawk                  23:24.8  7:33  
     65      7433  Eli Nafziger             12  S    Three Lakes               23:25.3  7:33  
     66   49 9976  Caleb Norton             12  L    Merrill                   23:25.6  7:33  
     67   50 7340  Shiloh Burgess           10  L    D. C. Everest             23:31.4  7:35  
     68   51 9971  Parker Klebenow          10  L    Merrill                   23:35.8  7:36  
     69   52 7353  Chris Zamzow             11  L    D. C. Everest             23:48.4  7:40  
     70   53 9979  Kaden Schwandt           11  L    Merrill                   23:52.5  7:42  
     71      7476  Jacob Anderson           12  L    Wausau East               24:02.3  7:45  
     72      7367  Parker McKinney           9  L    Lakeland Union            24:06.7  7:46  
     73   54 7339  Arik Bauer               11  L    D. C. Everest             24:07.4  7:46  
     74   55 7324  Nolan Wilson             10  S    Crandon                   24:14.3  7:49  
     75   56 7417  Bryan Glover             12  L    Rhinelander               24:30.0  7:54  
     76       695  Tristan Owens            10  S    Goodman/Pembine           24:38.1  7:56  
     77       705  Kyle Braaten             10  S    Goodman/Pembine           24:39.9  7:57  
     78      7371  Nathan Zoch              11  L    Lakeland Union            24:42.9  7:58  
     79      7351  Christian Simonsen       10  L    D. C. Everest             24:47.7  7:59  
     80   57 7320  Kruz Kulinski            11  S    Crandon                   24:51.2  8:00  
     81      7530  Grant Russell            10  L    Wausau West               24:51.3  8:00  
     82      7458  Bruce Peetz               9  S    Tomahawk                  24:54.3  8:01  
     83      7518  Peyton Fuller             9  L    Wausau West               24:57.6  8:03  
     84      7462  Masen Towle               9  S    Tomahawk                  24:58.1  8:03  
     85      7524  River Koy                10  L    Wausau West               24:58.8  8:03  
     86   58 9969  Brad Eggebrecht           9  L    Merrill                   25:12.2  8:07  
     87      7479  Nils Belmas              10  L    Wausau East               25:24.7  8:11  
     88      7528  Nate Pease               11  L    Wausau West               25:26.9  8:12  
     89      7531  Wyatt Spromberg           9  L    Wausau West               25:37.9  8:15  
     90      7369  Gavin Saunders            9  L    Lakeland Union            25:52.0  8:20  
     91      7349  Kolby Pesanka            10  L    D. C. Everest             26:00.7  8:23  
     92      7347  Christian Lee            12  L    D. C. Everest             26:19.9  8:29  
     93      7494  Isaac Tomaszeski          9  L    Wausau East               26:26.5  8:31  
     94      7483  Oliver Hornby             9  L    Wausau East               26:26.9  8:31  
     95      7457  Elliot O'Connor           9  S    Tomahawk                  26:32.5  8:33  
     96      7485  Christian Krezine         9  L    Wausau East               26:34.8  8:34  
     97      7397  Jonathon Miller          10  L    Northland Pines           26:39.1  8:35  
     98      7520  Jacob Hahn               11  L    Wausau West               26:47.3  8:38  
     99      7480  Olin Belmas              11  L    Wausau East               26:53.2  8:40  
    100      7535  Oliver Willson           10  L    Wausau West               27:19.0  8:48  
    101      9974  Jacob Mueller             9  L    Merrill                   27:24.6  8:50  
    102      9973  Treg Knospe               9  L    Merrill                   27:25.2  8:50  
    103      7460  Cayden Shepler            9  S    Tomahawk                  28:04.8  9:03  
    104      7488  Roman Naber              11  L    Wausau East               28:07.0  9:03  
    105      9977  Orion Pillai              9  L    Merrill                   28:23.0  9:09  
    106      9975  Jonathan Myszka          10  L    Merrill                   28:30.8  9:11  
    107      7376  Evan Vandervelde         11  S    Laona/Wabeno              29:18.8  9:27  
    108      7521  Nate Hahn                 9  L    Wausau West               29:41.5  9:34  
    109      7345  Andrew Hanson             9  L    D. C. Everest             29:47.7  9:36  
    110      7306  Tyler Boots              10  L    Antigo                    30:51.1  9:56  
    111   59 7318  Tyler Gumm               10  S    Crandon                   31:51.1 10:16  
    112      7532  Wyatt Steele             10  L    Wausau West               33:05.1 10:39  
    113      7346  Achilles Khang           10  L    D. C. Everest             33:38.4 10:50  
    114   60 7322  Tegan Mouw                9  S    Crandon                   37:27.8 12:04  
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                                     **** Boys' Team Score ****
                                      - Large School Division -
                                           

       1.    49  Lakeland Union                             (19:54.5  99:32.1 4:18.7)
     ====================================================
       1      1  Owen Clark                11 17:31.7
       2      3  Ashton Bremer             10 18:47.2
       3     10  Levi Reimer               11 20:29.7
       4     12  Barrett Eggen              9 20:53.1
       5     23  Connor Simpson            12 21:50.4
       6   ( 24) Zach Kline                11 22:03.0
       7   ( 31) Atilla Gyuro              10 22:38.1

       2.    51  Wausau East                                (20:10.4  100:51.6 3:46.2)
     ====================================================
       1      2  Erek Ross                 12 17:48.3
       2      7  Taylen Taylor             11 20:13.8
       3      8  Logan Fike                12 20:15.3
       4     14  David Sklow               12 20:59.7
       5     20  Nick Johnkoski             9 21:34.5
       6   ( 28) Darius Yanez              11 22:20.0
       7   ( 32) Elliot Barber              9 22:50.1

       3.    68  Wausau West                                (20:45.5  103:47.5 2:33.2)
     ====================================================
       1      4  Josh Neilitz              10 19:02.2
       2     11  Lucas Hager               11 20:48.0
       3     13  Kolton Kershaw            10 20:58.3
       4     19  Will Butalla               9 21:23.6
       5     21  Henry Ruffi                9 21:35.4
       6   ( 25) Sam Keffeler              10 22:13.4
       7   ( 27) Levi Mathias              12 22:17.2

       4.    75  Rhinelander                                (20:41.7  103:28.4 3:02.6)
     ====================================================
       1      5  Greyson Gremban           10 19:12.9
       2      6  Cody Ruetz                12 19:17.6
       3     16  Olin Slette                9 21:02.4
       4     22  Gavin Denis               11 21:40.0
       5     26  Shawn Denis               10 22:15.5
       6   ( 30) Brody Kowieski            10 22:37.5
       7   ( 41) Bryan Glover              12 24:30.0

       5.   124  D. C. Everest                              (22:07.2  110:35.9 3:05.5)
     ====================================================
       1      9  Evan Fuchs                10 20:25.9
       2     17  Tate Minnihan             11 21:10.7
       3     29  Adam Gage                 11 22:21.1
       4     33  James Dadabo              11 23:06.8
       5     36  Shiloh Burgess            10 23:31.4
       6   ( 38) Chris Zamzow              11 23:48.4
       7   ( 40) Arik Bauer                11 24:07.4

       6.   139  Merrill                                    (22:32.0  112:39.6 2:34.8)
     ====================================================
       1     15  Elliott Hanson            12 21:01.0
       2     18  Ian Schuetze              12 21:15.2
       3     34  Logan Knospe              12 23:22.0
       4     35  Caleb Norton              12 23:25.6
       5     37  Parker Klebenow           10 23:35.8
       6   ( 39) Kaden Schwandt            11 23:52.5
       7   ( 42) Brad Eggebrecht            9 25:12.2
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                                     **** Boys' Team Score ****
                                      - Small School Division -
                                           

       1.    23  Tomahawk                                   (20:10.5  100:52.3 2:07.3)
     ====================================================
       1      2  Owen Dickrell             11 19:16.7
       2      3  Samuel Zastrow            10 19:19.1
       3      4  Presley Gutbrod           11 20:02.9
       4      6  Ty Anthes                 12 20:49.6
       5      8  Brett Borchardt           11 21:24.0
       6   ( 10) Taje Casey                12 21:54.8
       7   ( 14) Jeremiah Johnson           9 22:45.9

       2.    45  Menominee Indian                           (21:36.4  108:01.6 2:13.8)
     ====================================================
       1      5  Isaiah Moss               12 20:24.8
       2      7  Lloyd Reevis              12 21:05.2
       3      9  Barron Waupoose           10 21:45.3
       4     11  Maech Corn                11 22:07.7
       5     13  Francis Delabrau          10 22:38.6

       3.    61  Crandon                                    (24:11.1  120:55.514:09.8)
     ====================================================
       1      1  Taylor Karcz              10 17:41.3
       2     12  Eian Wilson               11 22:17.6
       3     15  Nolan Wilson              10 24:14.3
       4     16  Kruz Kulinski             11 24:51.2
       5     17  Tyler Gumm                10 31:51.1
       6   ( 18) Tegan Mouw                 9 37:27.8


